
                      MARATHON SEROBIKE DE MTB – 2024
                              SEROPEDICA / RJ
                                26/05/2024

         ********** ELITE FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   31 KAYLANE ABILIO LIMA            TCHOTCHOMERE         3:27:51         12.0 

               ********** MASTER 30-39-FEMININO-A **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  157 FERNANDA FERNANDES TEIXEIRA DE UNIVERSO NATURAL     3:18:48         12.5 
    2  156 AMANDA COUTINHO HENRIQUES                           4:04:53   46:05 10.2 

               ********** MASTER 40-49-FEMININO-B **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  259 DAIANA MARTINS DA SILVA MAGALH IBS FRIBURGO         2:50:07         14.6 
    2  261 EMANUELE MENDONÇA CESAR CORDEI RAFAEL BIKE FACTORY  3:12:10   22:03 13.0 

                ********** OPEN-SUB-18 FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  956 JULIA DE AQUINO AIRES FARIA    JULIA DE AQUINO AIRE 2:37:19         13.7 

                ********** OPEN-OVER-18 FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  721 JULIANE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA   VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:54:04         18.9 
    2  877 GRAZIELE DA CONCEIÇÃO SOUZA    PHD/M2R              2:08:59   14:56 16.7 
    3  722 LUCIANA C SAMPAIO FONSECA      RGV BIKE             2:20:17   26:14 15.4                

                  ********** OPEN PRO-FEMININO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  957 RÉGIA CAMILA DE SOUZA TULLI    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:26:47         16.6 
    2  948 ROSICLEIDE VIANA DO NASCIMENTO NETPILOT             1:27:05    0:18 16.5 
    3  959 SUELLEN VIEIRA MARQUES                              1:40:19   13:33 14.4 
    4  949 ADRIANA DO AMARAL ALVES        VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:52:30   25:44 12.8 
    5  960 SUZANE BARBOZA                 FAMILIA10            2:08:36   41:50 11.2 

                     ********** DUPLA MISTA **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  714 LARA RICIERI E SILVA           KING CORE            3:36:08         10.0 
    2  713 JEIHCIO FRANCIS VICTAL EVANGEL KING CORE            3:36:09    0:01 10.0 

                     MARATHON SEROBIKE DE MTB – 2024
                              SEROPEDICA / RJ
                                26/05/2024

   ********** PCD MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  756 ALLAN DE HOLANDA FERNANDES     LIFE CYCLES          1:27:57         24.6 

                   ********** ELITE MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 



    1   11 DAVID LEITE SILVA              FARINELLE BIKES LÊ V 1:54:00         21.8 
    2   12 LEANDRO PAIVA                  M2R/ METAL CARBON    1:57:47    3:47 21.1 
    3   10 CARLOS HENRIQUE GOMES MUNIZ    RENAN BIKE           2:19:38   25:39 17.8 
    4   13 MARCELO PETERS TAKENAKA        VENTURA NDT          2:32:32   38:32 16.3 

        ********** INFANTO-JUVENIL 12-14-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  715 LUAN DA SILVA PAIVA                                 2:23:13         15.1 

            ********** JUVENIL 15-16-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  720 VITOR FERREIRA DA COSTA CORRÊA LYON ONE BY ONE      1:39:06         21.8 
    2  717 DANIEL DE AQUINO AIRES FARIA   LIFE CYCLES          1:44:22    5:17 20.7 

             ********** JUNIOR 17-18-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  583 HIAGO JOSE SILVA                                    2:32:45         16.3 

             ********** SUB-23 19-22-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   18 DEYVISON CARVALHO CABRAL       UNIVERSO NATURAL BIK 2:12:15         18.8 
    2   19 PHILIPE ANTUNES SANTOS DA SILV IBS FRIBURGO         2:17:40    5:26 18.1 
    3   27 DANILO ANCHIETA DA SILVA       TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   2:28:10   15:56 16.8 
    4   30 YAN EDUARDO SALES GONÇALVES RI RAFAEL BIKE ELÃ‰TRIC 2:41:34   29:20 15.4 
    5   17 ARTHUR GUIMARÃES                                    2:50:58   38:44 14.6 

             ********** SUB-30 23-29-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   58 WEVERTON DA SILVA COSTA        TCHOTCHOMERE         2:56:37         14.1 

           ********** MASTER-A1 30-34-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  118 WENDEL SAULO CONCEIÇÃO SILVA   DANY BIKE            1:47:33         23.2 
    2  115 ITALO DE LIMA FERNANDES        ELITE BIKE SHOW/MONT 1:57:44   10:11 21.1 
    3  116 LEONARDO MOTA                  UNIVERSO NATURAL     2:00:50   13:18 20.6 
    4  117 LUCAS DE ASSIS BARBOSA         BROWN BIKE           2:35:42   48:09 16.0 

           ********** MASTER-A2 35-39-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  231 JOHNNY CONFORT AMANCIO         HTR                  1:54:11         21.8 
    2  233 LUIS FERNANDO REIS DA SILVA    TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   1:56:51    2:40 21.3 
    3  206 IGOR LEANDRO DA SILVA ARAUJO.  WOLTREINAMENTO       2:04:10    9:59 20.1 
    4  236 WILLIAN DO NASCIMENTO FERNANDE M2R                  2:09:06   14:55 19.3 
    5  225 DIEGO DE ANDRADE               M2R                  2:09:18   15:07 19.3 
    6  235 TOMAZ DI RAGO MUXFELDT PAIM CU FAZ. STA ROSA MX & M 2:09:48   15:37 19.2 
    7  232 KEVILLY DE SOUZA SANTOS        MTBIKE               2:11:36   17:25 18.9 
    8  229 JEFERSON SARDINHA DA SILVA     JEFERSON SARDINHA DA 2:14:49   20:38 18.5 
    9  226 DIOGO LIMA VIEIRA              BIKE 21 / DVFISIO    2:18:07   23:56 18.0 
   10  230 JOAO VICTOR BRANDIZZI FERREIRA PEDAL COMPANY        2:48:29   54:18 14.8 
   11  234 RAFAEL GOMES DA SILVA          BIKE AVENTURA        2:48:49   54:38 14.7 

           ********** MASTER-B1 40-44-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 



    1  330 IZAÍAS DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA    ELITE BIKE SHOW/MONT 1:47:32         23.2 
    2  327 FÁBIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA                             2:00:30   12:58 20.7 
    3  328 FABIO SILVA COSTA              VAMOS ALI QUE É LOGO 2:00:59   13:27 20.6 
    4  370 BRUNO ALESSANDRO LIMA DA SILVA                      2:22:56   35:24 17.4 
    5  331 JOCICLER DE SOUZA PINHEIRO     BIKE MANIA ANGRA DOS 2:40:48   53:16 15.5 
    6  329 HARRY DOUGLAS GONCALVES CARDOZ                      2:52:37 1:05:06 14.4 
    7  339 JUDSON RUI FERREIRA DE CASTRO  JUDSON RUI FERREIRA  3:00:25 1:12:53 13.8 
    8  309 CARLOS ALBERTO DO NASCIMENTO   TEAM LYON ONEBYONE   3:19:30 1:31:58 12.5 

           ********** MASTER-B2 45-49-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  476 SHERLON VALENÇA RODRIGUES      AMAZONAS BIKE        2:11:55         18.9 
    2  473 LEONAM PORTUGAL CUNHA          TERESÃ“POLIS         2:16:47    4:52 18.2 
    3  422 CESAR CUNHA DE MAGALHAES       IBS FRIBURGO         2:19:31    7:36 17.8 
    4  424 ERIQUE FREITAS DA SILVA LEAL   VOU DE BIKE          2:19:32    7:37 17.8 
    5  421 CARLOS MAGNO TRINDADE VIANA    GERANDO KMS          2:19:37    7:42 17.8 
    6  478 RUBEM FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO   NET PILOT            2:24:23   12:28 17.2 
    7  403 ALEX RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO      VOU DE BIKE / Z2 TRE 2:26:34   14:39 17.0 
    8  420 AROLDO FERREIRA LOPES MACHADO  MOTIVE MTB RACE TEAM 2:28:12   16:17 16.8 
    9  475 OSWALDO DOS SANTOS AZEREDO COU TEAM BIKE LAGOS      2:31:23   19:28 16.4 
   10  408 ALEXANDER NUNES DE OLIVEIRA    PARTIU PEDAL         2:40:53   28:58 15.5 
   11  477 ROGÉRIO TIAGO LOUZADA DE OLIVE TEAM ALTERNATIVA BIK 2:47:07   35:12 14.9 
   12  423 CRISTIANO ZOPELARO             PERNAS DE SAPO MTB   2:54:13   42:18 14.3 
   13  472 GILBERTO GUIMARAES DE PAULA    VOU DE BIKE          3:06:45   54:51 13.3 
   14  471 FERNANDO ANTONIO BEZERRA CALAF BIKE AVENTURA        3:25:08 1:13:13 12.1 

           ********** MASTER-C1 50-54-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  520 CESAR AUGUSTO ALONSO SPINELLI  RAIZ DO JUIR         2:19:33         17.8 
    2  518 ANDRE CARESTIATO               RAIZ DO JUIR         2:25:58    6:25 17.1 
    3  561 MARCONDE DA SILVA LIMA         BANGU BIKE TEAN      2:42:24   22:51 15.3 
    4  562 MARCONE SOARES SANTOS          BREDER ASSESSORIA ES 2:42:34   23:01 15.3 
    5  522 GUSTAVO SOARES                                      2:43:08   23:35 15.3 
    6  524 LUCIANO GUIMARÃES              WR BIKE - WOLF TREIN 2:45:18   25:45 15.1 
    7  502 ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DIAS       VOU DE BIKE /CAMILAR 2:49:25   29:52 14.7 
    8  521 CHRISTIANO CEVER SILVA DE CAST OS CARA VELHO DO PED 2:51:27   31:54 14.5 
    9  553 JEAN PIERRE CAMPOS LIMA                             5:14:53 2:55:20  7.9 

           ********** MASTER-C2 55-59-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  607 PAULO CEZAR CAMPOS PAVANI      PRIME BIKE MACAÃ‰    2:32:15         16.4 
    2  606 MARCONDES MOREIRA              MM MULTIESPORTES     2:46:32   14:18 15.0 
    3  602 MARCO AURéLIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMP                      3:34:53 1:02:38 11.6 

           ********** MASTER-D1 60-64-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  769 SEVERINO BEZERRA DA SILVA      ABUTRES DO PEDAL     1:49:00         19.8 
    2  766 JOSÉ VERÍSSIMO JACOB                                1:49:06    0:06 19.8 
    3  763 FRANCISCO JOSE LEAL FARIAS     VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:54:01    5:01 18.9 
    4  768 PEDRO CHAPIM FILHO             RICAVEL              2:01:10   12:10 17.8 
    5  767 MOISÉS FERREIRA AGOSTINHO      ARMAZÉM DOS PNEUS    2:06:06   17:06 17.1 
    6  764 JAIR RAMOS DE MOURA            BIKERS VOO LIVRE     2:12:40   23:41 16.3 
    7  762 DENIS MOREEUW                  CAVEIRA              2:28:00   39:00 14.6 

           ********** MASTER-D2 65-99-ANOS-MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  771 NIEDSON PASTOR DE ALBUQUERQUE  CAVERACE / MENTAL CA 2:05:07         17.3 
    2  770 ANTHONY WILSONCOSTA                                 2:27:23   22:16 14.7 



                   ********** OPEN MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  669 PAULO VITOR CARLOS RODEIGUES   MOUNTAIN CICLE       2:13:15         18.7 
    2  668 ISAÍAS PIMENTEL TRINDADE       BIKE & AÇÃO          2:19:36    6:22 17.8 
    3  672 ROBSON FARIA DOS SANTOS        ULTRA DISTANCIA      2:19:45    6:31 17.8 
    4  673 RUAN DAVID MARTINS MEIRELES    EQUIPE HTR RACE TEAM 2:20:09    6:55 17.8 
    5  665 GUTEMBEG LIMA                  11133492             2:33:30   20:16 16.2 
    6  667 GERALDO RODRIGUES SENA                              2:47:02   33:48 14.9 
    7  664 LEONARDO PENIDO MAIA           ROCHA SPORT          3:02:17   49:03 13.7 
    8  674 SIMON GARDEN                                        3:18:54 1:05:40 12.5 
    9  671 ROARO VIANNA CORREA            IBS FRIBURGO         3:34:31 1:21:17 11.6 

                ********** OPEN-SUB-30 MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  803 GABRIEL LOBO                   JJBIKE               1:27:19         24.7 
    2  802 FILI AGU HEN DE LIMA           LIFE CYCLES          1:57:23   30:05 18.4 
    3  801 FELIPE MANHÃES BOTELHO         VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:02:18   35:00 17.7 
    4  804 LUCAS GOMES DOS SANTOS                              2:20:38   53:20 15.4 

                ********** OPEN-SUB-40 MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  810 HÉRCULES RAMOS TORRES          EQUIPE HTR RACE TEAM 1:34:07         23.0 
    2  811 VITOR MENEZES MACEDO                                1:36:08    2:01 22.5 
    3  813 JEFFERSON MICHEL               VAMOS ALI , QUE É LO 1:38:21    4:14 22.0 
    4  808 GLEIDSON DA CONCEIÇÃO TEIXEIRA EQUIPE HTR RACE TEAM 1:44:12   10:05 20.7 
    5  817 RENATO SILVA DE SOUSA                               1:46:36   12:29 20.3 
    6  807 DIEGO CALDAS HEREDIA           ALIADOS              1:54:28   20:21 18.9 
    7  818 WILLIAN DA SILVA VILARINHOS    BIKERS VOO LIVRE     1:55:27   21:20 18.7 

                ********** OPEN-SUB-50 MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  806 JULIO CESAR DA SIVA                                 1:28:36         24.4 
    2  830 ANDRE LUIS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA   BANGU BIKE TEAN      1:36:57    8:22 22.3 
    3  863 LEONARDO MORAIS                MOTIVE MTB RACE TEAM 1:37:46    9:11 22.1 
    4  834 BRUNO NUNES SANTOS                                  1:42:40   14:05 21.0 
    5  879 THIAGO ZOPELLARO SOARES        ZOP PRODUÇÕES        1:45:01   16:26 20.6 
    6  871 PAULO SÉRGIO DOMINGOS          BIKE & AÇÃO          1:49:06   20:31 19.8 
    7  827 ALLAN DA SILVA GOMES           VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:52:43   24:07 19.2 
    8  828 ANDERSON BRAZ PEREIRA          VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:53:56   25:21 19.0 
    9  823 ALANDERSON SILVA DE ALVARENGA  VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:57:24   28:48 18.4 
   10  825 ALEXANDRE SILVA MOREIRA                             2:01:10   32:35 17.8 
   11  878 SAULO ALESSANDRO QUEIROZ SERAF RENANBAIKE           2:03:46   35:11 17.5 
   12  829 ANDERSON MOURA DE OLIVEIRA     RENAN BIKE           2:04:16   35:41 17.4 
   13  873 SÂNDER SILVA VALENTIM          BIKERS VOO LIVRE     2:12:40   44:05 16.3 
   14  819 ALAN GUERRA DE SOUZA           PORKS & BREW         2:22:05   53:30 15.2 
   15  836 CLEBER CLAY NASCIMENTO DE CARV BKM                  2:26:03   57:28 14.8 
   16  854 LEONARDO CARDOSO COUTINHO      PORKS & BREW         2:31:11 1:02:35 14.3 
   17  826 ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA            BIKE & AÇÃO          2:33:31 1:04:56 14.1 
   18  837 FABIO SOUZA                    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:33:45 1:05:10 14.0 
   19  864 PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE LIMA  BKM                  2:56:12 1:27:37 12.3 

               ********** OPEN-OVER-50 MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  780 JOSÉ DE JESUS GOMES DA SILVA   JJBIKE               1:38:00         22.0 
    2  782 ROBERTO APARECIDO LOPES DO CAR VAMOS ALI, QUE E LOG 1:46:33    8:34 20.3 
    3  758 MANOEL SILVA                                        1:51:21   13:22 19.4 
    4  777 DENIR SANTANA SOUZA            VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:53:52   15:52 19.0 
    5  776 CLAUDIO MODESTO MARQUES        VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:02:35   24:36 17.6 
    6  785 VITOR SILVA                    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:05:19   27:20 17.2 



    7  786 WALASSE DE AZEVEDO SALGADO     VAMOS ALI, QUE E LOG 2:07:01   29:01 17.0 
    8  775 CLáUDIO GONçALVES DE SALES                          2:08:52   30:52 16.8 
    9  783 SEVERINO DO RAMO DE FREITAS    ABUTRES DO PEDAL     2:12:09   34:10 16.3 
   10  723 WILLISTON BARROS DE ANDRADE    VAMOS ALI QUE É LOGO 2:16:14   38:15 15.9 
   11  784 SINDER LIRA                    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:16:54   38:55 15.8 
   12  774 CHRISTOVAM JACQUES DA CONCEICA PORKS & BREW         2:20:07   42:08 15.4 
   13  772 AMAURY DOS SANTOS              ABUTRES DO PEDAL     2:23:49   45:50 15.0 
   14  773 ANTÔNIO BOLZAN NETO            PORKS & BREW         2:32:59   54:59 14.1 
   15  724 WILSON DA SILVA REIS           VAMOS ALI , QUE É LO 2:56:47 1:18:47 12.2 
   16  832 JOSE AUGUSTO RODRIGUES         GPR                  3:01:45 1:23:46 11.9 

                ********** OPEN-LIGHT MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  910 DARCY DOS SANTOS MARTINS       PEDALA SEROPÉDICA    1:00:31         23.8 
    2  908 ALEX THIAGO SILVA                                   1:03:25    2:55 22.7 
    3  909 ANTÔNIO CARLOS GOMES JÚNIOR                         1:12:45   12:15 19.8 
    4  913 JOSÉ RICARDO REZENDE DA SILVA  AVULSO               1:13:23   12:53 19.6 
    5  915 MARINALVO CAVALCANTI DE MELO                        1:14:24   13:54 19.4 
    6  916 MATHEUS FERREIRA DE LIMA CÂNDI GRACINHO BIKE        1:14:42   14:11 19.3 
    7  914 MARCELO HAWRYLAK HERBST                             1:24:59   24:28 16.9 
    8  917 MILSON DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS  TEAM S2A RACE        1:39:01   38:31 14.5 
    9  919 VITOR LEONARDO DO NASCIMENTO S                      2:07:20 1:06:50 11.3 
   10  911 EDSON SILVA                    FAMILIA10            2:08:03 1:07:33 11.2 

               ********** E-BIKE-SPORT MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  761 MAX FELIPE                     CURITIBA TRAIL BIKE  1:12:08         29.9 
    2  760 MARCELO SPERANZA BIANCHI       UNIVERSO NATURAL     1:28:03   15:56 24.5 

                ********** E-BIKE-PRO MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  686 WANDERSON DA SILVA SABINO      AVULSO               1:53:50         21.9 
    2  685 JOILSON MARQUES DE ARAUJO      AVULSO               2:25:57   32:08 17.1 

                ********** PESO-PESADO MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  751 RAFAEL DA SILVA SOARES                              1:57:46         12.2 
    2  752 WAGNER PEREIRA MOREIRA         VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:24:16   26:31 10.0 

                   ********** DUPLA MASCULINO **********

Coloc No.  Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  703 FABIANO VILAS BOAS RODRIGUES   ELITEGROUP BM        1:33:37         23.1 
       704 RENAN AUGUSTO FARIA            ELITEGROUP BM        1:33:37    0:01 23.1 
    2  701 MAYCON LOURENÇO TAVOLARO       1-TECHTEAMBIKES      1:38:27    4:50 21.9 
       702 RONNY DA SILVA SOUZA           1-CLUB BIKE HOUSE    1:38:47    5:10 21.9 
    3  710 PATRIC DUARTE DOS SANTOS       EXPLORER-CAVERACE    1:39:32    5:56 21.7 
       709 MATHEUS BIRINHA                EXPLORER-CAVERACE    1:39:32    5:56 21.7 
    4  707 ANTôNIO FáBIO DA SILVA SANTOS  TEAM S2A RACE        1:44:16   10:40 20.7 
       708 VANDER DIAS ALENCAR            TEAM S2A RACE        1:44:17   10:40 20.7 

                     MARATHON SEROBIKE DE MTB – 2024
                              SEROPEDICA / RJ
                                26/05/2024

                    ***** GERAL FEMININO 41.5 KM  *****

Coloc No.  Cat Categ Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== === ===== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 



    1  259   1 4049F DAIANA MARTINS DA SILVA MAGALH IBS FRIBURGO         2:50:07         14.6 
    2  261   2 4049F EMANUELE MENDONÇA CESAR CORDEI RAFAEL BIKE FACTORY  3:12:10   22:03 13.0 
    3  157   1 3039F FERNANDA FERNANDES TEIXEIRA DE UNIVERSO NATURAL     3:18:48   28:41 12.5 
    4   31   1 ELIF  KAYLANE ABILIO LIMA            TCHOTCHOMERE         3:27:51   37:44 12.0 
    5  156   2 3039F AMANDA COUTINHO HENRIQUES                           4:04:53 1:14:46 10.2 

                 MARATHON SEROBIKE DE MTB – 2024
                              SEROPEDICA / RJ
                                26/05/2024

                    ***** GERAL 41.5 KM MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Cat Categ Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== === ===== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  330   1 4044M IZAÍAS DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA    ELITE BIKE SHOW/MONT 1:47:32         23.2 
    2  118   1 3034M WENDEL SAULO CONCEIÇÃO SILVA   DANY BIKE            1:47:33    0:01 23.2 
    3   11   1 ELIM  DAVID LEITE SILVA              FARINELLE BIKES LÊ V 1:54:00    6:28 21.8 
    4  231   1 3539M JOHNNY CONFORT AMANCIO         HTR                  1:54:11    6:39 21.8 
    5  233   2 3539M LUIS FERNANDO REIS DA SILVA    TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   1:56:51    9:19 21.3 
    6  115   2 3034M ITALO DE LIMA FERNANDES        ELITE BIKE SHOW/MONT 1:57:44   10:12 21.1 
    7   12   2 ELIM  LEANDRO PAIVA                  M2R/ METAL CARBON    1:57:47   10:15 21.1 
    8  327   2 4044M FÁBIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA                             2:00:30   12:58 20.7 
    9  116   3 3034M LEONARDO MOTA                  UNIVERSO NATURAL     2:00:50   13:18 20.6 
   10  328   3 4044M FABIO SILVA COSTA              VAMOS ALI QUE É LOGO 2:00:59   13:27 20.6 
   11  206   3 3539M IGOR LEANDRO DA SILVA ARAUJO.  WOLTREINAMENTO       2:04:10   16:38 20.1 
   12  236   4 3539M WILLIAN DO NASCIMENTO FERNANDE M2R                  2:09:06   21:34 19.3 
   13  225   5 3539M DIEGO DE ANDRADE               M2R                  2:09:18   21:46 19.3 
   14  235   6 3539M TOMAZ DI RAGO MUXFELDT PAIM CU FAZ. STA ROSA MX & M 2:09:48   22:16 19.2 
   15  232   7 3539M KEVILLY DE SOUZA SANTOS        MTBIKE               2:11:36   24:04 18.9 
   16  476   1 4549M SHERLON VALENÇA RODRIGUES      AMAZONAS BIKE        2:11:55   24:23 18.9 
   17   18   1 1922M DEYVISON CARVALHO CABRAL       UNIVERSO NATURAL BIK 2:12:15   24:43 18.8 
   18  669   1 OPEM  PAULO VITOR CARLOS RODEIGUES   MOUNTAIN CICLE       2:13:15   25:43 18.7 
   19  229   8 3539M JEFERSON SARDINHA DA SILVA     JEFERSON SARDINHA DA 2:14:49   27:17 18.5 
   20  473   2 4549M LEONAM PORTUGAL CUNHA          TERESÃ“POLIS         2:16:47   29:15 18.2 
   21   19   2 1922M PHILIPE ANTUNES SANTOS DA SILV IBS FRIBURGO         2:17:40   30:08 18.1 
   22  226   9 3539M DIOGO LIMA VIEIRA              BIKE 21 / DVFISIO    2:18:07   30:35 18.0 
   23  422   3 4549M CESAR CUNHA DE MAGALHAES       IBS FRIBURGO         2:19:31   31:59 17.8 
   24  424   4 4549M ERIQUE FREITAS DA SILVA LEAL   VOU DE BIKE          2:19:32   32:00 17.8 
   25  520   1 5054M CESAR AUGUSTO ALONSO SPINELLI  RAIZ DO JUIR         2:19:33   32:01 17.8 
   26  668   2 OPEM  ISAÍAS PIMENTEL TRINDADE       BIKE & AÇÃO          2:19:36   32:05 17.8 
   27  421   5 4549M CARLOS MAGNO TRINDADE VIANA    GERANDO KMS          2:19:37   32:05 17.8 
   28   10   3 ELIM  CARLOS HENRIQUE GOMES MUNIZ    RENAN BIKE           2:19:38   32:06 17.8 
   29  672   3 OPEM  ROBSON FARIA DOS SANTOS        ULTRA DISTANCIA      2:19:45   32:13 17.8 
   30  673   4 OPEM  RUAN DAVID MARTINS MEIRELES    EQUIPE HTR RACE TEAM 2:20:09   32:37 17.8 
   31  370   4 4044M BRUNO ALESSANDRO LIMA DA SILVA                      2:22:56   35:24 17.4 
   32  478   6 4549M RUBEM FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO   NET PILOT            2:24:23   36:51 17.2 
   33  518   2 5054M ANDRE CARESTIATO               RAIZ DO JUIR         2:25:58   38:26 17.1 
   34  403   7 4549M ALEX RODRIGUES DE AZEVEDO      VOU DE BIKE / Z2 TRE 2:26:34   39:02 17.0 
   35   27   3 1922M DANILO ANCHIETA DA SILVA       TEAM PEDAL COMPANY   2:28:10   40:38 16.8 
   36  420   8 4549M AROLDO FERREIRA LOPES MACHADO  MOTIVE MTB RACE TEAM 2:28:12   40:40 16.8 
   37  475   9 4549M OSWALDO DOS SANTOS AZEREDO COU TEAM BIKE LAGOS      2:31:23   43:51 16.4 
   38  607   1 5559M PAULO CEZAR CAMPOS PAVANI      PRIME BIKE MACAÃ‰    2:32:15   44:43 16.4 
   39   13   4 ELIM  MARCELO PETERS TAKENAKA        VENTURA NDT          2:32:32   45:00 16.3 
   40  583   1 1718M HIAGO JOSE SILVA                                    2:32:45   45:13 16.3 
   41  665   5 OPEM  GUTEMBEG LIMA                  11133492             2:33:30   45:58 16.2 
   42  117   4 3034M LUCAS DE ASSIS BARBOSA         BROWN BIKE           2:35:42   48:10 16.0 
   43  331   5 4044M JOCICLER DE SOUZA PINHEIRO     BIKE MANIA ANGRA DOS 2:40:48   53:16 15.5 
   44  408  10 4549M ALEXANDER NUNES DE OLIVEIRA    PARTIU PEDAL         2:40:53   53:21 15.5 
   45   30   4 1922M YAN EDUARDO SALES GONÇALVES RI RAFAEL BIKE ELÃ‰TRIC 2:41:34   54:02 15.4 
   46  561   3 5054M MARCONDE DA SILVA LIMA         BANGU BIKE TEAN      2:42:24   54:52 15.3 
   47  562   4 5054M MARCONE SOARES SANTOS          BREDER ASSESSORIA ES 2:42:34   55:02 15.3 
   48  522   5 5054M GUSTAVO SOARES                                      2:43:08   55:36 15.3 
   49  524   6 5054M LUCIANO GUIMARÃES              WR BIKE - WOLF TREIN 2:45:18   57:46 15.1 
   50  606   2 5559M MARCONDES MOREIRA              MM MULTIESPORTES     2:46:32   59:00 15.0 
   51  667   6 OPEM  GERALDO RODRIGUES SENA                              2:47:02   59:30 14.9 
   52  477  11 4549M ROGÉRIO TIAGO LOUZADA DE OLIVE TEAM ALTERNATIVA BIK 2:47:07   59:35 14.9 
   53  230  10 3539M JOAO VICTOR BRANDIZZI FERREIRA PEDAL COMPANY        2:48:29 1:00:57 14.8 
   54  234  11 3539M RAFAEL GOMES DA SILVA          BIKE AVENTURA        2:48:49 1:01:17 14.7 
   55  502   7 5054M ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DIAS       VOU DE BIKE /CAMILAR 2:49:25 1:01:53 14.7 



   56   17   5 1922M ARTHUR GUIMARÃES                                    2:50:58 1:03:26 14.6 
   57  521   8 5054M CHRISTIANO CEVER SILVA DE CAST OS CARA VELHO DO PED 2:51:27 1:03:55 14.5 
   58  329   6 4044M HARRY DOUGLAS GONCALVES CARDOZ                      2:52:37 1:05:06 14.4 
   59  423  12 4549M CRISTIANO ZOPELARO             PERNAS DE SAPO MTB   2:54:13 1:06:41 14.3 
   60   58   1 2329M WEVERTON DA SILVA COSTA        TCHOTCHOMERE         2:56:37 1:09:05 14.1 
   61  339   7 4044M JUDSON RUI FERREIRA DE CASTRO  JUDSON RUI FERREIRA  3:00:25 1:12:53 13.8 
   62  664   7 OPEM  LEONARDO PENIDO MAIA           ROCHA SPORT          3:02:17 1:14:45 13.7 
   63  472  13 4549M GILBERTO GUIMARAES DE PAULA    VOU DE BIKE          3:06:45 1:19:14 13.3 
   64  674   8 OPEM  SIMON GARDEN                                        3:18:54 1:31:22 12.5 
   65  309   8 4044M CARLOS ALBERTO DO NASCIMENTO   TEAM LYON ONEBYONE   3:19:30 1:31:58 12.5 
   66  471  14 4549M FERNANDO ANTONIO BEZERRA CALAF BIKE AVENTURA        3:25:08 1:37:36 12.1 
   67  671   9 OPEM  ROARO VIANNA CORREA            IBS FRIBURGO         3:34:31 1:46:59 11.6 
   68  602   3 5559M MARCO AURéLIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMP                      3:34:53 1:47:21 11.6 
   69  553   9 5054M JEAN PIERRE CAMPOS LIMA                             5:14:53 3:27:21  7.9 

                     MARATHON SEROBIKE DE MTB – 2024
                              SEROPEDICA / RJ
                                26/05/2024

                          ***** GERAL 36 KM *****

Coloc No.  Cat Categ Nome                           Equipe               Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== === ===== ============================== ==================== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  803   1 OS30M GABRIEL LOBO                   JJBIKE               1:27:19         24.7 
    2  756   1 PARM  ALLAN DE HOLANDA FERNANDES     LIFE CYCLES          1:27:57    0:38 24.6 
    3  806   1 OS50M JULIO CESAR DA SIVA                                 1:28:36    1:17 24.4 
    4  703   1 DUPM  FABIANO VILAS BOAS RODRIGUES   ELITEGROUP BM        1:33:37    6:19 23.1 
    5  704   2 DUPM  RENAN AUGUSTO FARIA            ELITEGROUP BM        1:33:37    6:19 23.1 
    6  810   1 OS40M HÉRCULES RAMOS TORRES          EQUIPE HTR RACE TEAM 1:34:07    6:49 23.0 
    7  811   2 OS40M VITOR MENEZES MACEDO                                1:36:08    8:50 22.5 
    8  830   2 OS50M ANDRE LUIS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA   BANGU BIKE TEAN      1:36:57    9:39 22.3 
    9  863   3 OS50M LEONARDO MORAIS                MOTIVE MTB RACE TEAM 1:37:46   10:28 22.1 
   10  780   1 OO50M JOSÉ DE JESUS GOMES DA SILVA   JJBIKE               1:38:00   10:41 22.0 
   11  813   3 OS40M JEFFERSON MICHEL               VAMOS ALI , QUE É LO 1:38:21   11:03 22.0 
   12  701   3 DUPM  MAYCON LOURENÇO TAVOLARO       1-TECHTEAMBIKES      1:38:27   11:08 21.9 
   13  702   4 DUPM  RONNY DA SILVA SOUZA           1-CLUB BIKE HOUSE    1:38:47   11:29 21.9 
   14  720   1 1516M VITOR FERREIRA DA COSTA CORRÊA LYON ONE BY ONE      1:39:06   11:47 21.8 
   15  710   5 DUPM  PATRIC DUARTE DOS SANTOS       EXPLORER-CAVERACE    1:39:32   12:14 21.7 
   16  709   6 DUPM  MATHEUS BIRINHA                EXPLORER-CAVERACE    1:39:32   12:14 21.7 
   17  834   4 OS50M BRUNO NUNES SANTOS                                  1:42:40   15:22 21.0 
   18  808   4 OS40M GLEIDSON DA CONCEIÇÃO TEIXEIRA EQUIPE HTR RACE TEAM 1:44:12   16:54 20.7 
   19  707   7 DUPM  ANTôNIO FáBIO DA SILVA SANTOS  TEAM S2A RACE        1:44:16   16:58 20.7 
   20  708   8 DUPM  VANDER DIAS ALENCAR            TEAM S2A RACE        1:44:17   16:58 20.7 
   21  717   2 1516M DANIEL DE AQUINO AIRES FARIA   LIFE CYCLES          1:44:22   17:04 20.7 
   22  879   5 OS50M THIAGO ZOPELLARO SOARES        ZOP PRODUÇÕES        1:45:01   17:43 20.6 
   23  782   2 OO50M ROBERTO APARECIDO LOPES DO CAR VAMOS ALI, QUE E LOG 1:46:33   19:15 20.3 
   24  817   5 OS40M RENATO SILVA DE SOUSA                               1:46:36   19:18 20.3 
   25  769   1 6064M SEVERINO BEZERRA DA SILVA      ABUTRES DO PEDAL     1:49:00   21:42 19.8 
   26  766   2 6064M JOSÉ VERÍSSIMO JACOB                                1:49:06   21:47 19.8 
   27  871   6 OS50M PAULO SÉRGIO DOMINGOS          BIKE & AÇÃO          1:49:06   21:48 19.8 
   28  758   3 OO50M MANOEL SILVA                                        1:51:21   24:03 19.4 
   29  827   7 OS50M ALLAN DA SILVA GOMES           VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:52:43   25:24 19.2 
   30  777   4 OO50M DENIR SANTANA SOUZA            VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:53:52   26:33 19.0 
   31  828   8 OS50M ANDERSON BRAZ PEREIRA          VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:53:56   26:38 19.0 
   32  763   3 6064M FRANCISCO JOSE LEAL FARIAS     VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:54:01   26:43 18.9 
   33  721   1 OO18F JULIANE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA   VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:54:04   26:45 18.9 
   34  807   6 OS40M DIEGO CALDAS HEREDIA           ALIADOS              1:54:28   27:10 18.9 
   35  818   7 OS40M WILLIAN DA SILVA VILARINHOS    BIKERS VOO LIVRE     1:55:27   28:08 18.7 
   36  802   2 OS30M FILI AGU HEN DE LIMA           LIFE CYCLES          1:57:23   30:05 18.4 
   37  823   9 OS50M ALANDERSON SILVA DE ALVARENGA  VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 1:57:24   30:05 18.4 
   38  751   1 PESO  RAFAEL DA SILVA SOARES                              1:57:46   30:28 18.3 
   39  768   4 6064M PEDRO CHAPIM FILHO             RICAVEL              2:01:10   33:52 17.8 
   40  825  10 OS50M ALEXANDRE SILVA MOREIRA                             2:01:10   33:52 17.8 
   41  801   3 OS30M FELIPE MANHÃES BOTELHO         VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:02:18   35:00 17.7 
   42  776   5 OO50M CLAUDIO MODESTO MARQUES        VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:02:35   35:17 17.6 
   43  878  11 OS50M SAULO ALESSANDRO QUEIROZ SERAF RENANBAIKE           2:03:46   36:28 17.5 
   44  829  12 OS50M ANDERSON MOURA DE OLIVEIRA     RENAN BIKE           2:04:16   36:58 17.4 
   45  771   1 6599M NIEDSON PASTOR DE ALBUQUERQUE  CAVERACE / MENTAL CA 2:05:07   37:49 17.3 
   46  785   6 OO50M VITOR SILVA                    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:05:19   38:01 17.2 



   47  767   5 6064M MOISÉS FERREIRA AGOSTINHO      ARMAZÉM DOS PNEUS    2:06:06   38:48 17.1 
   48  786   7 OO50M WALASSE DE AZEVEDO SALGADO     VAMOS ALI, QUE E LOG 2:07:01   39:42 17.0 
   49  775   8 OO50M CLáUDIO GONçALVES DE SALES                          2:08:52   41:33 16.8 
   50  877   2 OO18F GRAZIELE DA CONCEIÇÃO SOUZA    PHD/M2R              2:08:59   41:40 16.7 
   51  783   9 OO50M SEVERINO DO RAMO DE FREITAS    ABUTRES DO PEDAL     2:12:09   44:51 16.3 
   52  873  13 OS50M SÂNDER SILVA VALENTIM          BIKERS VOO LIVRE     2:12:40   45:22 16.3 
   53  764   6 6064M JAIR RAMOS DE MOURA            BIKERS VOO LIVRE     2:12:40   45:22 16.3 
   54  723  10 OO50M WILLISTON BARROS DE ANDRADE    VAMOS ALI QUE É LOGO 2:16:14   48:56 15.9 
   55  784  11 OO50M SINDER LIRA                    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:16:54   49:36 15.8 
   56  774  12 OO50M CHRISTOVAM JACQUES DA CONCEICA PORKS & BREW         2:20:07   52:49 15.4 
   57  722   3 OO18F LUCIANA C SAMPAIO FONSECA      RGV BIKE             2:20:17   52:59 15.4 
   58  804   4 OS30M LUCAS GOMES DOS SANTOS                              2:20:38   53:20 15.4 
   59  819  14 OS50M ALAN GUERRA DE SOUZA           PORKS & BREW         2:22:05   54:47 15.2 
   60  715   1 1214M LUAN DA SILVA PAIVA                                 2:23:13   55:54 15.1 
   61  772  13 OO50M AMAURY DOS SANTOS              ABUTRES DO PEDAL     2:23:49   56:31 15.0 
   62  752   2 PESO  WAGNER PEREIRA MOREIRA         VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:24:16   56:58 15.0 
   63  836  15 OS50M CLEBER CLAY NASCIMENTO DE CARV BKM                  2:26:03   58:45 14.8 
   64  770   2 6599M ANTHONY WILSONCOSTA                                 2:27:23 1:00:05 14.7 
   65  762   7 6064M DENIS MOREEUW                  CAVEIRA              2:28:00 1:00:42 14.6 
   66  854  16 OS50M LEONARDO CARDOSO COUTINHO      PORKS & BREW         2:31:11 1:03:52 14.3 
   67  773  14 OO50M ANTÔNIO BOLZAN NETO            PORKS & BREW         2:32:59 1:05:40 14.1 
   68  826  17 OS50M ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA            BIKE & AÇÃO          2:33:31 1:06:13 14.1 
   69  837  18 OS50M FABIO SOUZA                    VAMOS ALI, QUE É LOG 2:33:45 1:06:27 14.0 
   70  956   1 OS18F JULIA DE AQUINO AIRES FARIA    JULIA DE AQUINO AIRE 2:37:19 1:10:01 13.7 
   71  864  19 OS50M PAULO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE LIMA  BKM                  2:56:12 1:28:54 12.3 
   72  724  15 OO50M WILSON DA SILVA REIS           VAMOS ALI , QUE É LO 2:56:47 1:29:28 12.2 
   73  832  16 OO50M JOSE AUGUSTO RODRIGUES         GPR                  3:01:45 1:34:27 11.9 
   74  714   1 DUMI  LARA RICIERI E SILVA           KING CORE            3:36:08 2:08:50 10.0 
   75  713   2 DUMI  JEIHCIO FRANCIS VICTAL EVANGEL KING CORE            3:36:09 2:08:51 10.0 
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